

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **C.R.P.No.3695 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.12.2024	<u>SP,J</u> Because of paucity of time, list on 10.01.2025. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall remain in operation, till the next date of hearing. GVR _____ SP,J	Transferred to Daily order/I/O folder before correction.